OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS (2)
Voltage adjustability Accessible at front panel ±10%
Remote sense Open/reverse sense lead protection
Compensates for voltage drop of up to
0.5V to the load
Regulation, line or load All outputs, NL-FL ±0.2%;
at nominal line or all 10mV min.
line variations at FL

MAX. OUTPUT OUTPUT V1 OUTPUT V2 OUTPUT V3 OUTPUT V4
MODEL NUMBER
POWER (1) VOLTAGE/CURRENT VOLTAGE/CURRENT VOLTAGE/CURRENT VOLTAGE/CURRENT
1000W 3.3V @ 200A N1000-96-9
1000W 5.0V @ 200A N1000-96-1
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 12V @ 25A 12V @ 20A N1000-96-122
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 12V @ 30A 5.0V @10A N1000-96-121
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 12V @ 25A 12V @ 15A 5V @ 10A N1000-96-1221
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 12V @ 25A 12V @ 10V 24V @ 5.0A N1000-96-1224
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 5.0V @ 30A 12V @ 20V 12V @ 10A N1000-96-1122
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 3.3V @ 30A 12V @ 20A 12V @ 10A N1000-96-1922
1000W 5.0V @ 150A 24V @ 15A 12V @ 10A 12V @ 5.0A N1000-96-1422
1200W 2.0V @ 240A N1200-96-0
1200W 3.3V @ 240A N1200-96-9
1200W 5.0V @ 240A N1200-96-1
1200W 12V @ 100A N1200-96-2
1200W 24V @ 50A N1200-96-4
1200W 28V @ 43A N1200-96-5
1200W 48V @ 25A N1200-96-6
1200W 5.0V @ 200A 12V @ 40A N1200-96-12
1200W 5.0V @ 200A 24V @ 20A N1200-96-14
1200W 48V @ 25A 24V @ 20A N1200-96-64
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 12V @ 30A 12V @ 20A N1200-96-122
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 12V @ 35A 5V @ 20A N1200-96-121
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 12V @ 30A 24V @ 15A N1200-96-124
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 3.3V @ 40A 12V @ 20A N1200-96-192
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 12V @ 30A 12V @ 20A 5V @ 10A N1200-96-1221
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 12V @ 30A 12V @ 10A 24V @ 5A N1200-96-1224
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 15V @ 30A 15V @ 10A 5V @ 10A N1200-96-1331
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 5.0V @ 40A 12V @ 20A 12V @ 10A N1200-96-1122
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 3.3V @ 40A 12V @ 20A 12V @ 10A N1200-96-1922
1200W 5.0V @ 175A 24V @ 20A 12V @ 10A 12V @ 5A N1200-96-1422
1200W 24V @ 42A 5.0V @ 40A 12V @ 20A 12V @ 10A N1200-96-4122
1000 and 1200 Watt
AC/DC high wattage power supplies with PFC
MEDIUM TO HIGH POWER AC/DC POWER SUPPLIES | 1000-1200W AC/DC
PAGE 2http://www.artesyn.com